

City of Waukesha

City Hall, 201 Delafield Street Waukesha, WI 53188

Legislation Details

File #: ID#17-0679 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Appeal Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 4/24/2017 In control: Board of Zoning Appeals

On agenda: 6/5/2017 Final action:

Title: The appeal of Scott Blakeway for a dimensional variance from Section 22.24(7)(c) of the zoning code.

If granted, the variance would allow an addition to be constructed at 412 Mapleway South which would result in a rear yard setback of 27.5 feet when the minimum required rear yard setback is to be

50 feet.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. App & Survey, 2. Scan 1, 3. Scan 2, 4. Scan 3, 5. Scan 4, 6. 412 Maple Way South Cover Sheet

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/5/2017	1	Board of Zoning Appeals	approved	Pass